CALL FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT:
+1.860.567.0708 i2systems.comsales@i2systems.com
AMERICAN
DESIGNED
& MANUFACTURED
Rev G
CS-SPEC-SYS-TUN  / 01.24 PAGE 1 of 8
CALL FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT:

Control SensorEnlighted Cables
Control Sensors
DALI  ENLIGHTED™
DALI  ATHENA™
Sensor Connect
Connector on
i2Cove® Luminare
LUTRON® Athena Wireless Node
By i2
SAL-KIT-25-N
LUTRON® Athena Wireless Node
Sensor
By i2
SAL-KIT-25-S
Part Number Length
CBL-5E-CU4-30N 30”
CBL-5E-CU4-7F 7'
CBL-5E-CU4-15F 15'
CBL-5E-CU4-25F 25'
CBL-5E-CU4-50F 50'
CBL-5E-CU4-75F 75'
CBL-5E-CU4-100F 100'
i2Cove™
ACT: Ceiling-to-Wall
Rev I
CS-SPEC-SYS-TUN  / 06.24 PAGE 8 of 8